
Innendørssesongen 2023/2024

Avdeling 1:

Lag: Kontaktperson: Mail: Tlf: Lefthand

TV Golf Terje Bakken terjebakken@outlook.com 40173267

Vidar Lindberg

ME Morten Ustad morten.ustad2@gmail.com 91803984

Tolvor Svein Borre Solvang borre.solvang@swedenre.se 46709549436 x

Sunshine Boys Frank Westby Frawes20@hotmail.com 91123382 x

Rammemakeren Atle Strøm post@rammemakeren.no 90651003

Sandsavers Jan Stavelin jan@laserhuset.no 93031307

Riis Bilglass Skøyen Jon Ustad jon@riis.no 90653143

Hio Rune Georg Berntsen rungeor@gmail.com 47381075

Skigutta Tove Martinsen tove.mar@online.no 95096275 x

Devold Inc. Stein Devold-Haagensen devold_h@icloud.com 90208970

Luanda Golfers Jonas Behrendt jonas.behrendt@schibsted.com 90695820
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